
RIDER EQUIPAMIENTO

Mac Studio M1 Max
Avid HDX Card
Avid Pro Tools Ultimate 2023
UAD Octo
Digidesign D-Command ES
Mac Pro 5.1
AAvid Pro Tools 2023
Avid Artist Mix
Apple iPad
UAD Satellite Quad
UAD Satellite Duo
Wordclock Antelope Audio

1
1
1
1
1
1
11
3
1
1
1
1

Workstations

Antelope Orion HD Gen 3
Cranesong Hedd 192
Avid 192 IO
Avid 96 IO
Antelope Zen

1
1
1
1
1

Converters

PSI A25
PSI A-250
Quested VH3208
Genelec 1031
Yamaha NS10
Cranesong Avocet II
AAudeeze LCD-X
Sennheiser HD750
Sony MD7506
AKG K121
AKG K240
Superlux HD681
Hearback System
HeHearback Personal Mixers
Power Amp Phones
Berhinger P1

2
2
2
2
2
1
11
1
1
1
3
5
1
55
12
2

Monitoring

Piano Cola Yamaha C7 
Roland RD 700 GX
Clavia Nord Electro 3
Korg Tritón
Roland Fantom X
Clavia Nord Rack
CCaja Tama Bell Brass 14x5,5
Caja Rogers Dynasonic 14x5
Caja Grestch 14x8
Caja Tama Artwood 14x5
Marshall JCM 900
Marshall 1960 Lead 4x12 Cabinet
VOX AC30
EEgnater Tweacker 15
Kemper Profiler
Maxon OD9
Z-Vex Fat Fuzz Factory
Thunder Tomate
Darkglass Microtubes X7
Lehle P-Splitt III
EElectroharmonix Blade +
Roger Linn Adrenalin III

1
1
1
1
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
11
1

Backline

AMS Neve OPX
Kahayan Epsilon II (Telefunken Module)
Kahayan SSL 4000

1
1
1

Summing


